Electrofusion Fittings
& Specialist Tooling
September 2016 (4.0mm pin)
introduction
Plasson Electrofusion Fittings
Plasson �ttings are speci�cally designed for reliable, high performance pipe joining and long system life.
The combination of quality, durability and ease of use has been shown to be the most economical for both

electrofusion
4
490104 EF Coupler PN16
Code £ ea Size d L L1 D A W Box Qty
490104020 6.77 20 76 37 31 34 50 440
490104025 6.77 25 82 40 36 37 40 360
490104032 6.77 32 88 42 44 42 63 256
490104040 10.14 40 97 47 56 46 97 200
490104050 10.44 50 101 49 67 51 147 132
490104063 12.55 63 117 57 82 57 230 72
490104075 19.27 75 126 61 98 64 340 60
490104090 19.44 90 148 73 112 71 566 38
490104110 29.80 110 163 80 135 81 718 23
490104125 34.14 125 173 85 157 87 1075 18
490104140 43.79 140 183 90 174 97 1295 12
490104160N 53.39 160 195 93 194 105 1550 6
490104180N 62.99 180 212 105 218 116 2112 5
490104200N 89.39 200 223 109 242 126 2785 4
490104225N 101.36 225 240 119 272 138 3900 4
490104250 146.04 250 251 123 311 156 4461 2
490104280 220.97 280 275 134 340 170 6440 1
490104315 244.90 315 282 139 387 184 8845 1
490104355 447.71 355 277 137 431 203 10200 1

electrofusion
490804 EF 22.5° Elbow
Code £ ea Size d L L1 D A W Box Qty
490804090 42.47 90 214 72 113 71 665 26
490804110 53.94 110 232 71 143 81 1087 14
490804125 78.92 125 274 86 165 88 1850 8
490804160 139.44 160 302 86 209 106 2930 5
490804180 185.21 180 391 105 244 115 5360 2
D
d
L
L1
4947C4 EF Adjustable Elbow
Code £ ea Size d L L1 D A W Box Qty
4947C4090 138.60 90 341 72 116 77 1450 12
4947C4110 164.07 110 362 80 140 83 2030 8
4947C4125 203.14 125 382 85 157 95 2630 8
4947C4160 291.90 160 456 92 200 114 4510 3
4947C4180 372.88 180 511 104 224 128 7490 2
4947C4200 508.39 200 512 104 250 125 9733 2
4947C4225 644.32 225 600 105 282 141 13230 2
4947C4250 895.00 250 644 123 312 156 16775 1
A
L1
Dd
24°
M
AX.
D
4947D4 EF Adjustable Elbow
One Sided
Code £ ea Size d x D1 L L1 L2 D A W Box Qty
4947D4090 122.50 90 x 90 258 72 82 116 77 940 20
4947D4110 135.19 110 x 110 276 85 85 140 83 1290 12
4947D4125 164.64 125 x 125 292 90 90 157 95 1740 12
4947D4160 243.77 160 x 160 335 100 100 200 114 3150 4
4947D4180 300.68 180 x 180 365 138 138 223 128 4210 3
4947D4200 403.71 200 x 200 370 104 116 250 125 6172 2
4947D4225 511.68 225 x 225 426 105 124 282 141 8340 2
4947D4250 710.73 250 x 250 455 123 134 312 156 10800 1
A
d
L1
L2

H
63mm up to 180mm
Outlets 1¼” and 1½”
90mm up to 250mm
Outlet 2”
7991 Tapper Assembly Tool for use with 496304 see main catalogue.
electrofusion
16
495904 EF Flanged Branch Saddle
multi-size
250 - 400mm
450 - 800mm
Code £ ea d x DN SDR up to L B H H1 D D1 Dp d1 t s Holes W Box Qty
495904400080T 550.00 250-400 x 80 17 300 305 115 102 16 200 160 138 20 18 8 2930 5
495904400100T 658.00 250-400 x 100 17 300 305 121 109 16 220 180 158 22 18 8 3525 4
495904400150T 1,299.00 250-400 x 150 17 300 305 132 119 16 285 240 212 24 18 8 6330 4
495904710080T 580.00 450-800 x 80 26 300 315 117 105 16 200 160 138 20 18 8 2910 5
495904710100T 695.00 450-800 x 100 26 300 315 123 110 16 220 180 158 22 18 8 3530 4
495904710150T 1,475.00 450-800 x 150 26 300 315 132 121 16 285 24 212 24 18 8 6300 4
495803 EF XL & XXL Branch Saddle
Code £ ea Size d x d1 SDR up to B L H H1 D W Box Qty
495803400250T 2,104.37 400 x 250 17 390 420 140 200 16 7,400 1
495803500315T 5,941.81 500 x 315 26 480 540 180 227 16 TBC 1
495803630250T 2,649.42 500-630 x 250 26 400 420 225 203 16 6,670 1
495803560400T 12,466.27 560 x 400 26 505 620 209 258 16 20100 1
495803630400T 12,985.67 630 x 400 26 520 620 209 258 16 20400 1
495804 EF Branch Saddle
multi-size
250 - 400mm
450 - 800mm
Code £ ea Size d x d1 SDR up to B H H1 L W Box Qty
495804400090T 359.10 250-400 x 90 17 305 102 115 300 1510 7
495804400110T 446.25 250-400 x 110 17 305 104 117 300 1650 7
495804400125T 540.75 250-400 x 125 17 305 125 110 300 1680 6
495804400160T 1,039.50 250-400 x 160 17 305 119 132 300 2167 6
495804710090T 390.60 450-800 x 90 26 315 105 117 300 1598 7
495804710110T 491.40 450-800 x 110 26 315 105 117 300 1601 7
495804710125T 598.50 450-800 x 125 26 315 109 117 300 1739 7
495804710160T 1,207.50 450-800 x 160 26 315 115 130 300 2017 6
L B
D
d
H